Dental Burs  䁡㋧⧖䎌᱃㚆㵘
Vol. 8 : 2024
博登科技有限公司
B&D Technologies Co.,Ltd
BurDental博登科技
About Us
B&D Technologies Company Limited are specialized in Rotary things of dental,Jewelry, Beauty or
Hobbies & DIY ( Do it Yourself) .

Diamond Disc
㆑ⶶ㬐㣱㠍
How to order these Discs:
shape
A, Am,B, Bm,
C,Cm;D, etc
Height
0.15,0.2,0.3mm;
0.4, 0.45mm
A     ��    D    ��
Diameter
13, 16, 19, 22mm;
30, 35, 40, 45mm.
Coating Sides
Double coated (D);
Mono  Coated(S).
39Website: www.burdental.com Mail: info@burdental.com Tel/Whatsapp: 008618665699173
C30D30⢁⼦   No. A35D30 C35D30 -35D30
Fast Cutting
Plaster Disc ,
0.3mm,
Double sided
㬐ⷁ㚄㣱㠍
㠞䎜᱃㸿㠌➻
30mm 35mm 35mm 35mm
20mm
A40D30
40mm
C40D30
40mm 40mm
-40D30
Cb45D30
45mm
Ab45D30
45mm
Ch85D30
85mm
40 Website: www.burdental.com Mail: info@burdental.com Tel/Whatsapp: 008618665699173
CoatingArticle No
for Roland 00
Dia.RL-00-10-ED
D1 L2 L 3 D2
1.0 — 40 3.0
L1
6.0
Dia.RL-00-06-ED 0.6/1.5 — 40 3.09.0
Dia.RL-00-25-ED 2.5 — 40 3.015.0
CoatingArticle No
for Amann Girrbach 00
Dia.AG-00-10-ED
D1 L2 L 3 D2
1.0 — 43 3.0
L1
14.0
Dia.AG-00-04-ED 0.4 — 43 3.06.5
Dia.AG-00-14-ED 1.4 — 43 3.014.0
Dia.AG-00-18-ED 1.8 — 43 3.014.0
CoatingArticle No
for VHF
Dia.VH-00-10-ED
D1 L2 L 3 D2
1.0 — 35 3.0
L1
9.0
Dia.VH-00-06-ED 0.6 — 35 3.06.0
Dia.VH-00-25-ED 2.5 — 35 3.016.0
CoatingArticle No
for Sirona Cerec 3
Dia.SR-C3-12S-ED
D1 L2 L 3 D2
— — 25.2 1.8
L1